ZPI30SXX00WN-0SF Series
1Issue Date:2024.01.19
ORDERING CODE（命名规则）
ZPI  30 S 12 00 W N -0SF
Example:
ZPI=Zettler standard series
Output Power (W)
30=30W
Second Output Voltage
00= No Second Output
Case Dimension
N: N Type case
First Output Voltage
12=12V
Output Type
S=Single Output
Input AC Voltage Range
W=Wide Voltage Input
0SF: Organic silicon free,
Phosphorus-free
Blank -
ZPI30SXX00WN-0SF Series
2Issue Date:2024.01.19
FEATURES（产品特点）
● PCB mounted switching Power module
● AC input voltage range: 90VAC-305VAC
● DC input voltage range: 120VDC-430VDC
● Ambient temperature range: -30°C ~70°C
● Storage temperature range: -40°C ~85°C
● Leakage current (input :305VAC):＜0.3mA
● Isolation voltage: input –Output≥3000VAC 60s
● Insulation Resistance: Input –Output 500VDC≥100M Ohms
● MTBF: 600Khrs Min MIL-HDBK-217F（25°C）
● Compact size, easy installation, Surge L-N 2.5KV
● High efficiency low standby Power consumption, green environmental protection function
● Built-in output over current protection, over-voltage protection, short circuit protection
● Built-in EMI filter components, comply with the EN55032 class B standard
● ClassⅡConstruction
APPLICATIONS（应用）
This series could be widely applied in the applications of harsh industrial, EV charger, etc.
MODEL LIST（型号列表）
Model No.
Output
Power
DC
Voltage
Rated
Current
Efficiency
230VAC，% Typ.
Ripple&Noise
(max)
Ambient
TEMP(℃)
Weight
Certificate
UL TUV CB
ZPI30S1200WN 30W 12Vdc 2500mA 85% ＜150mV 50 105g ●
ZPI30S1500WN 30W 15Vdc 2000mA 85% ＜200mV 50 105g ●
ZPI30S1800WN 30W 18Vdc 1670mA 85% ＜220mV 50 105g ●
ZPI30S2400WN 30W 24Vdc 1250mA 85% ＜240mV 50 105g ●
ZPI30S1200WN-0SF 30W 12Vdc 2500mA 85% ＜150mV 50 105g ●
ZPI30S1500WN-0SF 30W 15Vdc 2000mA 85% ＜200mV 50 105g ●
ZPI30S1800WN-0SF 30W 18Vdc 1670mA 85% ＜220mV 50 105g ●
ZPI30S2400WN-0SF 30W 24Vdc 1250mA 85% ＜240mV 50 105g ●
ZPI30SXX00WN-0SF Series
3
Issue Date:2024.01.19
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION（电性能参数）